High current flat wire, ferrite core inductors
for a wide range of electronic applications
Eaton’s HFW family of next-
generation high-current flat wire
inductors consists of 6 sizes across 21
SKUs and is conveniently packaged in
two standard SMT layouts.
Product description
Eaton’s HFW family of next-
generation high current flat wire
inductors consist of 6 sizes
across 21 SKUs: HFW1V2210,
HFW1V2211, HFW1V2213,
HFW1V2215, HFW1V2815
and HFW1V2818. The HFW is
conveniently packaged in two

March 2023
High current flat wire selection and sizes
Product specifications
Part number4
OCL1
(μH) ± 10%
(Pin 1-2)
Isat
3
(A) (Pin 1-2)
DCR (mΩ)
maximum
(Pin 1-2) @ +25 °C Irms
2 (A) typical
HFW1V22
HFW1V2210H4R7K 4.7 28 22.0 2.4
HFW1V2210H6R8K 6.8 26.5 19.0 2.9
HFW1V2211H8R2K 8.2 24 18.5 3.4
HFW1V2213H100K 10 22 21.0 3.9
HFW1V2213H150K 15 22 15.3 3.9
HFW1V2215H200K 20 19 14.3 6.4
HFW1V2815
HFW1V2815H2R2K 2.2 30 100.0 2.05
HFW1V2815H3R3K 3.3 30 66.9 2.05
HFW1V2815H4R7K 4.7 30 48.0 2.05
HFW1V2815H6R8K 6.8 30 34.5 2.05
HFW1V2815H100K 10 30 21.5 2.05
HFW1V2815H150K 15 30 14.0 2.05
HFW1V2815H220K 22 30 8.6 2.05
HFW1V2815H330K 33 30 5.1 2.05
HFW1V2818
HFW1V2818H3R3K 3.3 28 92.5 2.86
HFW1V2818H4R7K 4.7 28 61.2 2.86
HFW1V2818H6R8K 6.8 28 45.0 2.86
HFW1V2818H100K 10 28 31.2 2.86
HFW1V2818H150K 15 28 21.2 2.86
HFW1V2818H220K 22 28 14 2.86
HFW1V2818H330K 33 28 8.7 2.86
Mechanical parameters, schematic, pad layout (mm)
Recommended pad layout SchematicSchematic
1
2